Monthly Issued Permits issued vetween 04/01/2025 and 0473072025

| Permit# ___Issued | Permit Type Site Address

2024-211-BP
2024-212-FDP
2025-39-MHP
2025-102-OPR
2025-108-BP
2025-109-DC
2025-113-BP
2025-117-NORC

2025-118-NORC

2025-121-NORC

2025-130-OPR
2025-131-CELL
2025-133-CELL
2025-137-NORC

2025-138-NORC

2025-139-NORC

2025-140-NORC

2025-141-NORC

2025-142-NORC

2025-143-NORC

2025-144-NORC

2025-145-NORC

2025-146-NORC

2025-147-NORC

. 5/23/2025 2:08:48 PM

04/08/2025 New Building (C)
04/07/2025 Floodplain Development (C)
04/02/2025 | Mobile Home

04/08/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
04/16/2025 New Building (C)
04/08/2025 Driveway / Culvert (C)
04/29/2025 New Building (C)
04/03/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/03/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/07/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/29/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
04/28/2025 Communications Facility Structure (C)
04/29/2025 Communications Facility Structure (C)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
04/28/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)

New Building

New Building In Floodplains
New Mobile Home

Truck Parking

New Building Data District
New Driveway/Culvert

New Building Data District
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Metal Recycler

Cell Tower Modifications

Cell Tower Modifications
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

2834 Post Oak Rd, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
2834 Post Oak Rd, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
4620 Stonewall Cove, Wylie, 75098 Tx
2696 Dowdy Ferry Rd, Dallas, 75217 Tx

303 Mason Road, Lancaster, 75146 Tx
1300 W. Simonds Rd., Seagoville, 75159 Tx
790 W Belt Line Road, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
1607 Bushel Dr, Lancaster, 75043 Tx

1603 Bushel Dr, Lancaster, 75043 Tx

8442 Everly Dr Garland, 75043 Tx

10019 Beckleycrest Ave, Dallas, 75232 Tx
326 Mcbride Rd., Lancaster, 75146 Tx

4750 E Main Street, Grand Prairie, 75050 Tx
8369 Rockhopper Lane, Garland, 75043 Tx
8373 Rockhopper Lane, Garland, 75043 Tx
8377 Rockhopper Lane, Garland, 75043 Tx
8381 Rockhopper Lane, Garland, 75043 Tx
8365 Rockhopper Lane, Garland, 75043 Tx
8361 Rockhopper Lane, Garland, 75043 Tx
7062 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx

7061 Thunder Dove Ct, Garland, 75043 Tx
7053 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7057 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7058 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
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